For 15kV, 200A
ETC LB 15/200 Loadbreak Elbow Connector
DIMENSIONS(mm)
ETC  LB15/200
LoadbreakElbowConnector
22
9
19

More Information for cable accessories, installation instructions, technical questions. Please contact your local
Electrical Terminations & Components representative or visit our website
(1)
256
175
2
2
8
207
275
2
2
9
(2)
Catalogue No. ConductorCrossSection(mm2)* CurrentRating(A)
ETC LB15/200-25 25 200
ETC LB15/200-35 35 200
ETC LB15/200-50 50 200
ETC  LB15/200-70 70 200
ETC LB15/200-95 95 200
ETC LB15/200-120 120 200
ETC LB15/200-150 150 200
ETC LB15/200-185 185 200
ETC LB15/200-240 240 200
ETC LB15/200-300 300 200
Code Information:
            ETC LB    15    /     200     -
           Cable Conductor Cross Section mm2
  Current Rating (A)